FT
 2
0.
07
2.
33
.0
1E

3
R E C O M M E N D E D  C O N F I G U R AT I O N S
The following table presents recommended agitator configuration for products with a viscosity of less than 20,000
cPs. For higher viscosities check with the technical department.
Agitator Tank volume
(l) Tank Ø (mm) Anchor power
(kW)
Anchor speed
(rpm)
Central shaft
power (kW)
Central shaft
speed (rpm)
Impeller
(mm)
MCR-1/30 30 350 0,25 35 0,25 171 1x160
MCR-1/50 50 400 0,75 50 0,37 171 1x200
MCR-2/100 100 500 1,10 40 0,75 163 1x250
MCR-3/200 200 700 2,20 35 1,5 169 1x300
MCR-4/500 500 900 4,00 31 3,0 109 2x400
MCR-5/1000 1000 1200 5,50 23 4,0 108 2x500
MCR-6/2000 2000 1400 7,50 21 7,5 104 2x600
MCR-7/4000 4000 1800 11,00 17 7,5 66 2x800
MCR-8/6000 6000 2000 15,00 17 9,2 58 3x800
MCR-8/8000 8000 2000 15,00 17 9,2 58 3x800
MCR-8/10000 10000 22000 15,00 15 15 50 3x1000
T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
MCR-1 MCR-2 MCR-3 MCR-4 MCR-5 MCR-6 MCR-7 MCR-8
Anchor power (Kw) 0,12 - 4 0,12 - 4 0,25 - 9,2 1,1 - 22 1,1 - 30 2,2 - 30 5,5 - 30 5,5 - 30
Anchor torque (Nm) 370 550 1500 3000 4200 6600 15500 24500